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Razorback Invitational - 1/29/2016 to 1/30/2016

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Results
 

Women 60 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 7.02 Tiana Madison2/12/2012

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Florida SRShayla Sanders1 7.22Q

Oregon JRJasmine Todd2 7.33Q

Oregon SOHannah Cunliffe3 7.33Q

LSU JRJada Martin4 7.41Q

Florida SRRobin Reynolds5 7.42Q

Florida SRKyra Jefferson6 7.34q

Texas A&M SRJennifer Madu7 7.37q

LSU FRKortnei Johnson8 7.44q

Iowa SRLake Kwaza9 7.47

LSU JRRushell Harvey10 7.48

Oregon JRAlisha Rowlee11 7.51

Oregon SOAriana Washington12 7.52

Florida Stat FRShauna Helps13 7.55

Arkansas FRKiara Parker14 7.56

Oregon FRDeajah Stevens15 7.57

Oklahoma SOAma Pipi16 7.57

UCLA FRAngie Annelus17 7.58

UCLA SOJessie Maduka18 7.60

Georgia SOKatie Stone19 7.61

Texas A&M FRDiamond Spaulding20 7.61

Florida Stat SRDer'Renae Freeman21 7.61

Texas A&M FRBrenessa Thompson21 7.61

LSU FRShayna Yon23 7.62

Oklahoma JRBianca Brazil24 7.64

LSU JRKiersten Duncan25 7.64

UCLA FRSuzie Acolatse26 7.64

Oklahoma JRBaileh Simms27 7.70

UCLA FRSchuyler Moore28 7.76

Georgia SRTorrenzia Lyles29 7.93

Oklahoma Sta FRMegan Harris30 7.94

Oklahoma Sta SOBrittany Stallings31 7.98

UCLA SRFaith Anumba32 7.98

Arkansas SOKaylee McCarthy33 8.15

LSU FRRachel Misher--- FS

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 7.02 Tiana Madison2/12/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Florida SRShayla Sanders1 7.17   10

Oregon JRJasmine Todd2 7.20   8

Oregon SOHannah Cunliffe3 7.29   6

Texas A&M SRJennifer Madu4 7.30   5

Florida SRKyra Jefferson5 7.33   4

Florida SRRobin Reynolds6 7.38   3

LSU FRKortnei Johnson7 7.45   2

LSU JRJada Martin8 7.48   1

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 22.40 Bianca Knight3/14/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Florida SRKyra Jefferson1 22.72   10

Oklahoma JRDaye Shon Roberson2 23.14   8

Arkansas SRTaylor Ellis-Watson3 23.36   6

Florida SRRobin Reynolds4 23.38   5

Texas A&M JRAaliyah Brown5 23.42   4

Florida SRShayla Sanders6 23.49   3

Oregon SOHannah Cunliffe7 23.54   2

Texas A&M FRDiamond Spaulding8 23.59   1

LSU FRKortnei Johnson9 23.79

Texas A&M SOBriyahna Desrosiers10 23.85

Iowa FRBriana Guillory11 23.87

Oregon SOAriana Washington12 23.89

Iowa SRLake Kwaza13 23.99

LSU JRKiersten Duncan14 24.02

LSU JRRushell Harvey15 24.02

Texas A&M FRBrenessa Thompson16 24.04

Texas A&M JRShamier Little17 24.05

Oklahoma SOAma Pipi18 24.07

Florida Stat SRJande Pierce19 24.22

LSU FRRachel Misher20 24.23

Arkansas FRKiara Parker21 24.29

UCLA FRAngie Annelus22 24.42

LSU JRTravia Jones23 24.45

LSU SOKymber Payne24 24.53

Iowa FRTaylor Chapman25 24.61

LSU JRKa'Lynn Jupiter26 24.69

Florida Stat FRShauna Helps27 24.70

Iowa SRMontayla Holder28 24.78

Oklahoma Sta FRMegan Harris29 24.96

Iowa State FREmma Whigham30 24.99

Florida Stat JRNicole Setterington31 25.14

LSU SOAskana Lawrence32 25.37

LSU SRChanice Chase33 25.46

Arkansas SOKaylee McCarthy34 25.90

Oklahoma Sta SOBrittany Stallings35 26.52

Iowa State JRKaci Storm36 26.55

Iowa State FRLucy Schneekloth37 26.95

LSU JRJada Martin38 27.71

UCLA FRSchuyler Moore--- DQ

Georgia SRTorrenzia Lyles--- DQ

UCLA FRSuzie Acolatse--- DQ

Georgia SRAshley Henry--- DQ

Oregon FRDeajah Stevens--- DQ

 
Women 400 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas SRTaylor Ellis-Watson1 52.26

Florida SRClaudia Francis2 52.88

Iowa JRElexis Guster3 53.52
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Razorback Invitational - 1/29/2016 to 1/30/2016

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Results

Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash Invitational)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Arkansas JRDaina Harper4 53.71

Georgia SRAshley Henry5 54.36

Iowa FRBriana Guillory6 54.44

Iowa SRMontayla Holder7 55.19

Florida Stat FRShaquania Dorsett8 55.66

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 50.54 Francena McCorory3/13/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas SRTaylor Ellis-Watson1 52.26   10

Florida SRClaudia Francis2 52.88   8

Iowa JRElexis Guster3 53.52   6

Arkansas JRDaina Harper4 53.71   5

LSU JRTravia Jones5 53.83   4

Georgia SRAshley Henry6 54.36   3

Iowa FRBriana Guillory7 54.44   2

LSU SOKymber Payne8 54.66   1

Arkansas JRMonisa Dobbins9 54.72

Georgia SODevon Artis10 54.98

Iowa SRMontayla Holder11 55.19

Florida Stat SRJande Pierce12 55.47

Florida FRShamaria Lovett13 55.57

Oklahoma JRPayton Baker14 55.61

Florida Stat FRShaquania Dorsett15 55.66

Iowa JRAlexis Hernandez16 55.67

Oklahoma SRDaunicia Demerson17 55.70

Oklahoma SOMia Mukes18 55.72

LSU SRChanice Chase19 55.76

LSU SOAskana Lawrence20 55.98

LSU JRKa'Lynn Jupiter21 56.20

LSU SOKeterra Harris22 56.28

Iowa State FREmma Whigham23 56.41

Oklahoma Sta FRAmira Coleman24 57.76

Oklahoma Sta SODanielle Coleman25 58.07

Oklahoma Sta SOStephanie Ferrante26 58.35

Texas A&M SOEbony Crear--- DQ

 
Women 800 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRSavannah Camacho1 2:06.67

Oklahoma Sta SRClara Nichols2 2:06.77

Florida Stat SOChelsea Jarvis3 2:07.11

Oklahoma Sta FRMolly Sughroue4 2:07.86

Arkansas FRKailee Sawyer5 2:08.47

Iowa State SOEvelyne Guay6 2:08.81

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Randal Tyson: 2:00.75 Nicole Cook2/27/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon SOBrooke Feldmeier1 2:05.18   10

Oklahoma Sta JRSavannah Camacho2 2:06.67   8

Oklahoma Sta SRClara Nichols3 2:06.77   6

Florida Stat SOChelsea Jarvis4 2:07.11   5

Oklahoma Sta FRMolly Sughroue5 2:07.86   4

Arkansas FRKailee Sawyer6 2:08.47   3

Iowa State SOEvelyne Guay7 2:08.81   2

Iowa State FRJasmine Staebler8 2:09.39   1

LSU FRHollie Parker9 2:09.61

UCLA SRKim Mackay10 2:11.87

Oklahoma Sta SOJenny Celis11 2:11.95

Iowa JRMahnee Watts12 2:12.83

LSU SOHannah Deworth13 2:12.94

Arkansas SOAnnika Sisson14 2:13.04

Arkansas FRCeara Watson15 2:13.17

Oklahoma Sta FRKaytlyn Larson16 2:13.47

LSU FRErika Lewis17 2:13.50

Arkansas JRTherese Haiss18 2:13.82

Iowa SRKaitlyn Nelson19 2:14.19

Florida Stat SOMadison Harris20 2:14.30

Iowa JRJordyn Sindt21 2:15.53

Georgia SONatalie Bordes22 2:15.64

Iowa State SOJacqueline Feist23 2:15.93

UCLA FRChloe Jenkins24 2:16.33

Iowa State JRMadison Nagle25 2:16.77

Texas A&M JRKaila Brooks26 2:17.26

Iowa State FRErinn Stenman-Fahey27 2:19.25

LSU JRDanielle Avery28 2:24.76

Oregon SRAnnie Leblanc--- DNF

 
Women 800 Meter Run Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
NikeStephanie Brown1 2:03.40

UnattachedChrishuna Williams2 2:03.83

UnattachedDominique Scott3 2:06.05

UnattachedMontanae Speight4 2:08.49

 
Women 1 Mile Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRKaela Edwards1 4:32.14

Oregon SRAnnie Leblanc2 4:36.61

Arkansas SRJessica Kamilos3 4:39.70

LSU JRMorgan Schuetz4 4:40.07

Florida JRTaylor Tubbs5 4:44.26

Florida FRElisabeth Bergh6 4:44.97

Arkansas SONikki Hiltz7 4:47.66

Florida JRRebekah Greene8 4:48.32

Florida Stat SOBridget Blake9 4:50.96

Oregon SRAshley Maton10 5:05.67

Oklahoma Sta SOJenny Celis--- DNF



Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:54 PM  1/30/2016  Page 3

Razorback Invitational - 1/29/2016 to 1/30/2016

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Results
 

Women 1 Mile Run

Randal Tyson: 4:27.18 Christin Wurth-Thomas2/15/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRKaela Edwards1 4:32.14   10

Oregon SRAnnie Leblanc2 4:36.61   8

Arkansas SRJessica Kamilos3 4:39.70   6

LSU JRMorgan Schuetz4 4:40.07   5

Florida JRTaylor Tubbs5 4:44.26   4

Florida FRElisabeth Bergh6 4:44.97   3

Oklahoma SOBelle Wallace7 4:47.56   2

Arkansas SONikki Hiltz8 4:47.66   1

Florida JRRebekah Greene9 4:48.32

Oregon FRJessica Hull10 4:49.44

Oregon FRLilli Burdon11 4:50.26

Florida Stat SOBridget Blake12 4:50.96

Oklahoma Sta SOAurora Dybedokken13 4:54.87

Oklahoma JRKelsey McKee14 4:54.88

Iowa State JRMaryn Lowry15 4:55.96

Oregon JRBrianna Nerud16 4:56.21

Oklahoma Sta JRNatalie Baker17 4:58.89

Oklahoma SOSarah Scott18 5:00.02

Texas A&M JRLaura Craig19 5:00.53

Texas A&M JRKatie Willard20 5:05.07

Florida Stat JRCourtney West21 5:05.37

Oregon SRAshley Maton22 5:05.67

Oklahoma Sta FRKatie Spencer23 5:05.98

Florida SRMacy Huskey24 5:06.00

Texas A&M SRKatie Watson25 5:07.91

Florida JRAmber Johnson26 5:18.91

Arkansas SOChandler Crumblish--- DNF

Oklahoma Sta SOJenny Celis--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon SRMolly Grabill1 9:23.31

Oregon SRWaverly Neer2 9:23.48

Oklahoma Sta JRAnna Boyert3 9:26.10

Iowa State SRPerez Rotich4 9:26.14

Iowa State SOErin Hooker5 9:26.32

Arkansas JRRegan Ward6 9:27.05

Oregon SOMaggie Schmaedick7 9:27.42

Arkansas FRDevin Clark8 9:29.53

Oklahoma Sta JRIngeborg Loevnes9 9:32.88

Arkansas JRValerie Reina10 9:32.89

Oregon SOAlli Cash--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedSabrina Herrmann1 10:05.66

UnattachedMicah Huckabee2 10:11.34

UnattachedRachel Nichwitz--- DNF

UnattachedKristen Larken--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

Randal Tyson: 8:43.79 Christin Wurth-Thomas2/11/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon SRMolly Grabill1 9:23.31   10

Oregon SRWaverly Neer2 9:23.48   8

Oklahoma Sta JRAnna Boyert3 9:26.10   6

Iowa State SRPerez Rotich4 9:26.14   5

Iowa State SOErin Hooker5 9:26.32   4

Arkansas JRRegan Ward6 9:27.05   3

Oregon SOMaggie Schmaedick7 9:27.42   2

Arkansas FRDevin Clark8 9:29.53   1

Oklahoma Sta JRIngeborg Loevnes9 9:32.88

Arkansas JRValerie Reina10 9:32.89

Iowa State SOAbby Caldwell11 9:45.35

Iowa State FRKelly Naumann12 9:45.66

Oklahoma JRElena Arriaza13 9:46.08

Iowa State FRAnne Frisbie14 9:46.12

Oklahoma JRBrittany Tretbar15 9:49.99

Arkansas FRSydney Brown16 10:01.31

Arkansas SRAubree Worden17 10:03.57

Arkansas FRKelsey Schrader18 10:11.07

Iowa State FRGrace Gibbons19 10:14.58

Georgia SOMorgan Ainslie20 10:19.62

Oregon SOAlli Cash--- DNF

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Randal Tyson: 15:14.18 Kim Smith3/12/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas JRSamantha Mohler1 17:35.87   10

Arkansas JRLogan Bishop2 17:45.94   8

Georgia SOHailey Branch3 17:49.79   6

Arkansas FRGrace Taylor4 18:46.36   5

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Randal Tyson: 7.79 Brianna Rollins3/9/2013

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Oregon JRSasha Wallace1 8.15Q

Florida Stat SRMulern Jean2 8.17Q

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh3 8.28Q

LSU SOMikiah Brisco4 8.28q

Florida SOSkylar Ross-Ransom5 8.31q

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman6 8.38q

Florida Stat JRNicole Setterington7 8.41q

Florida JRRyann McEnany8 8.50q

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour9 8.55

Oregon FRAlaysha Johnson10 8.56

Iowa SOJahisha Thomas11 8.58

LSU SODanielle Phillips12 8.59

Oklahoma JROlivia Haggerty13 8.63
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Razorback Invitational - 1/29/2016 to 1/30/2016

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 60 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

UCLA SRTrinity Wilson14 8.66

Texas A&M SRAnnie Kunz15 8.72

Iowa SOHeaven Chandler16 8.81

Arkansas FRJaela Williams17 8.89

Texas A&M SOShaina Burns18 9.23

Iowa State JRKaci Storm19 9.23

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks20 9.80

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Randal Tyson: 7.79 Brianna Rollins3/9/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon JRSasha Wallace1 8.05   10

Florida Stat SRMulern Jean2 8.15   8

LSU SOMikiah Brisco3 8.20   6

Florida SOSkylar Ross-Ransom4 8.21   5

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh5 8.24   4

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman6 8.47   3

Florida Stat JRNicole Setterington7 8.50   2

Florida JRRyann McEnany--- DNF

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

First two secionts run @ 4:10pm

Remainder at 4:35pm
Randal Tyson: 3:27.66 Texas3/15/2003

Downer, McIntosh, Robinson, Richards

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Oregon1 3:33.34   10

1) Ashante Horsley JR 2) Deajah Stevens FR

3) Brooke Feldmeier SO 4) Raevyn Rogers SO

Texas A&M2 3:35.86   8

1) Jarra Owens FR 2) Briyahna Desrosiers SO

3) Jazmine Fray FR 4) Shamier Little JR

LSU3 3:35.99   6

1) Travia Jones JR 2) Rachel Misher FR

3) Kymber Payne SO 4) Jada Martin JR

Arkansas4 3:36.86   5

1) Monisa Dobbins JR 2) Daina Harper JR

3) Payton Stumbaugh SO 4) Taylor Ellis-Watson SR

Oklahoma5 3:39.81   4

1) Ama Pipi SO 2) Daye Shon Roberson JR

3) Daunicia Demerson SR 4) Payton Baker JR

Iowa6 3:40.24   3

1) Montayla Holder SR 2) Elexis Guster JR

3) Briana Guillory FR 4) Alexis Hernandez JR

BLSU7 3:41.75

1) Chanice Chase SR 2) Askana Lawrence SO

3) Ka'Lynn Jupiter JR 4) Keterra Harris SO

BTexas A&M8 3:45.17

1) Diamond Spaulding FR 2) Ebony Crear SO

3) Kaila Brooks JR 4) Brenessa Thompson FR

Oklahoma State9 3:50.99   2

1) Amira Coleman FR 2) Megan Harris FR

3) Danielle Coleman SO 4) Stephanie Ferrante SO
 

Women Distance Medley

Randal Tyson: 10:56.46 Michigan3/8/2013

Addison, Long, Smith, Eccleston

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Oklahoma State1 11:01.15   10

1) Molly Sughroue FR 2) Clara Nichols SR

3) Savannah Camacho JR 4) Kaela Edwards JR

Oregon2 11:03.61   8

1) Annie Leblanc SR 2) Ashante Horsley JR

3) Raevyn Rogers SO 4) Alli Cash SO

Arkansas3 11:08.01   6

1) Nikki Hiltz SO 2) Daina Harper JR

3) Therese Haiss JR 4) Jessica Kamilos SR

LSU4 11:16.92   5

1) Hollie Parker FR 2) Keterra Harris SO

3) Hannah Deworth SO 4) Morgan Schuetz JR

Iowa State5 11:20.88   4

1) Perez Rotich SR 2) Jasmine Staebler FR

3) Erinn Stenman-Fahey FR 4) Evelyne Guay SO

BArkansas6 11:28.90

1) Devin Clark FR 2) Ceara Watson FR

3) Kailee Sawyer FR 4) Valerie Reina JR

Texas A&M7 11:34.30   3

1) Katie Willard JR 2) Jarra Owens FR

3) Jazmine Fray FR 4) Katie Watson SR
 

Women High Jump

Progression: 1.55 - 1.60 - 1.65 - 1.70 - 1.75 - 1.80 - 1.83

Randal Tyson: 1.97m Brigetta Barrett1/28/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia JRLeontia Kallenou1 1.76m   10

Georgia SOMadeline Fagan2 1.76m   8

LSU SRShanice Hall3 1.76m   6

Iowa SRKhanishah Williams4 1.71m   5

Texas A&M SRAnnie Kunz5 1.71m   4

Iowa State JRKatie Reeves6 1.66m   3

Arkansas FRCarmen Sitz7 1.66m   2

Florida Stat SOHannah Welsh8 1.61m   1

Texas A&M SOShaina Burns9 1.61m

Arkansas JRAlyssa Parker10 1.56m

 
Women Pole Vault

Progression: 3.58-3.73-3.98-4.08-4.18-4.28-4.33

cont. 4.38-4.48-4.53
Randal Tyson: 4.72m Jenn Stuczynski2/10/2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas FRAlexis Weeks1 4.43m   10

Arkansas FRVictoria Weeks2 4.33m   8
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Results

Finals ...   (Women Pole Vault)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Oklahoma FRMackenzie Shell3 4.18m   6

Arkansas SRMegan Zimlich4 4.08m   5

Georgia JRGeorgia Stefanidi5 4.08m   4

Arkansas SRAriel Voskamp6 3.98m   3

UCLA FRGreta Wagner7 3.98m   2

Texas A&M SOSara Kathryn Stevens8 3.88m   0.5

Arkansas FRRylee Robinson8 3.88m   0.5

Texas A&M SOEmily Gunderson10 3.88m

Arkansas SRAriel Lachance11 3.88m

Arkansas SOEmily Bates12 3.73m

Florida Stat JRMadison Schmidt--- NH

Oklahoma FRSydney King--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

Randal Tyson: 6.91m Elva Goulbourne2/23/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SRChanice Porter1 6.58m   10

Iowa State FRKate Hall2 6.54m   8

Georgia SOKeturah Orji3 6.51m   6

Florida FRYanis David4 6.39m   5

Florida Stat SRDer'Renae Freeman5 6.38m   4

LSU JRNataliyah Friar6 6.32m   3

Oregon JRJasmine Todd7 6.30m   2

Iowa State SOJhoanmy Luque8 6.28m   1

Oklahoma JRBaileh Simms9 6.22m

Florida Stat SOJogaile Petrokaite10 6.12m

Florida SODarrielle McQueen11 6.06m

Texas A&M SRJennifer Madu12 6.05m

UCLA SOJessie Maduka13 6.04m

Iowa SOJahisha Thomas14 6.03m

LSU SODanielle Phillips15 5.69m

Oklahoma JRBrianna Rodriguez16 5.67m

Iowa SOJalynn Roberts-Lewis17 5.51m

Iowa SOHeaven Chandler18 5.32m

LSU SOBria Druilhet19 5.24m

Arkansas FRRachel Jantzi20 5.23m

UCLA FRChristina Chenault21 5.20m

LSU FRShayna Yon22 5.14m

 
Women Triple Jump

Randal Tyson: 14.20m Erica McClain3/15/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Florida SODarrielle McQueen1 13.36m   10

LSU JRNataliyah Friar2 13.03m   8

Iowa State SOJhoanmy Luque3 12.87m   6

UCLA SRFaith Anumba4 12.59m   5

Georgia SOAliyah Johnson5 12.49m   4

LSU SOBria Druilhet6 12.14m   3

UCLA SOEfe Agege7 11.95m   2

UCLA FRChristina Chenault8 11.85m   1

Florida FREbony Luster9 11.82m

Texas A&M FRAndrea Nwachukwu--- FOUL

 
Women Shot Put

Randal Tyson: 19.89m Jillian Camerena-Williams2/11/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iowa State SRChristina Hillman1 16.96m   10

Oklahoma Sta SRChase Ealey2 16.92m   8

Oklahoma JRAvione Allgood3 16.49m   6

Oregon SRItohan Aikhionbare4 16.48m   5

UCLA JRTorie Owers5 16.40m   4

Oregon JRBrittany Mann6 16.10m   3

Oklahoma SOJessica Woodard7 15.98m   2

UCLA FRStamatia Scarvelis8 15.94m   1

UCLA FRAshlie Blake9 15.21m

Texas A&M SOShaina Burns10 14.52m

Oklahoma Sta SOIeva Zarankaite11 14.09m

Oklahoma Sta JRKatie Kehl12 13.91m

Arkansas JRMicah Dennis13 12.69m

 
Women Weight Throw

Randal Tyson: 25.56m Brittany Riley3/10/2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon JRBrittany Mann1 20.91m   10

Florida Stat JRSasha Lebert2 19.72m   8

Georgia JRAsianna Covington3 19.61m   6

Oklahoma SRJulia Reedy4 19.07m   5

Georgia JRShelby Ashe5 18.93m   4

Oklahoma Sta SRChase Ealey6 18.73m   3

Texas A&M SOCarissa van Beek7 18.64m   2

Texas A&M JRAlison Ondrusek8 18.52m   1

UCLA FRStamatia Scarvelis9 18.05m

Oklahoma JRSarah Tolson10 17.58m

Oklahoma FRAshley Bryant11 17.57m

Texas A&M SRShelbi Vaughan12 17.47m

Oklahoma SOJessica Woodard13 17.39m

Oregon SOMadeline Middlebrooks14 15.81m

Florida Stat SRKatja Vangsnes15 15.56m

UCLA FRAshlie Blake16 15.25m

Oklahoma Sta JRKatie Kehl17 14.93m

Oklahoma Sta SOIeva Zarankaite18 14.57m

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas JRLeigha Brown1 2:14.53   899

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour2 2:17.42   859

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks3 2:19.06   836

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh4 2:23.87   772

Georgia JRKendell Williams5 2:24.96   757

Georgia SRXenia Rahn6 2:25.26   753

Oklahoma SOMakayla Stephens7 2:31.26   677

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman8 2:32.95   656

LSU FRCayla Nikodemus9 2:35.29   628
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Results

Finals ...   (Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Florida Stat JRMelissa-Maree Farrington--- DNF

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh1 8.16   1,093

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks2 8.18   1,088

Georgia JRKendell Williams3 8.26   1,070

Florida Stat JRMelissa-Maree Farrington4 8.46   1,026

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour5 8.47   1,024

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman6 8.55   1,006

Georgia SRXenia Rahn7 8.60   995

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown8 8.61   993

Oklahoma SOMakayla Stephens9 9.20   869

LSU FRCayla Nikodemus10 10.24   668

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia JRKendell Williams1 1.87m   1,067

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks2 1.78m   953

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown3 1.72m   879

Georgia SRXenia Rahn3 1.72m   879

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman3 1.72m   879

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh6 1.69m   842

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour7 1.66m   806

Florida Stat JRMelissa-Maree Farrington7 1.66m   806

Oklahoma SOMakayla Stephens9 1.60m   736

LSU FRCayla Nikodemus10 1.54m   666

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia JRKendell Williams1 6.38m   969

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks2 6.35m   959

Georgia SRXenia Rahn3 6.02m   856

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour4 5.97m   840

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh5 5.93m   828

Florida Stat JRMelissa-Maree Farrington6 5.86m   807

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman7 5.67m   750

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown8 5.49m   697

Oklahoma SOMakayla Stephens9 5.35m   657

LSU FRCayla Nikodemus10 4.97m   551

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SRXenia Rahn1 13.02m   729

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour2 12.58m   700

Georgia JRKendell Williams3 12.51m   695

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown4 12.05m   664

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh5 11.60m   635

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks6 11.40m   621

Florida Stat JRMelissa-Maree Farrington7 10.90m   589

Oklahoma SOMakayla Stephens8 10.74m   578

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman9 10.73m   577

LSU FRCayla Nikodemus10 9.20m   477

 
Women Indoor Pentathlon

Randal Tyson: 4496 Jacquelyn Johnson3/14/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia JRKendell Williams1 4558   10

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks2 4457   8

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour3 4229   6

Georgia SRXenia Rahn4 4212   5

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh5 4170   4

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown6 4132   3

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman7 3868   2

Oklahoma SOMakayla Stephens8 3517   1

Florida Stat JRMelissa-Maree Farrington9 3228

LSU FRCayla Nikodemus10 2990
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Razorback Invitational - 1/29/2016 to 1/30/2016

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Results
 

Men 60 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 6.46 Terrence Trammell2/15/2003

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Oklahoma Sta JRJohn Teeters1 6.58Q

Florida FRRyan Clark2 6.73Q

Arkansas SRJarrion Lawson3 6.74Q

Arkansas SOKenzo Cotton4 6.76Q

Oklahoma SRTraveyon Armstrong5 6.78Q

Texas A&M SRDevin Jenkins6 6.77q

Florida Stat FRDarryl Haraway7 6.78q

Oregon FRKirk Merritt8 6.78q

Oklahoma Sta FRMalik Givens9 6.81

Arkansas FRRoy Ejakuekwu10 6.81

Oregon SOTony Brooks-James11 6.82

UCLA SOLeon Powell12 6.83

Arkansas SRRyan Green13 6.85

Oklahoma Sta SRSharod Selph14 6.86

Florida Stat FRRaheem Robinson15 6.88

Florida Stat FREdward Clarke16 6.89

Iowa JRVinnie Saucer17 6.89

Arkansas SRZach Riley18 6.91

Oklahoma Sta SOArlando Brewer-Johnson19 6.92

Florida FRMichael Timpson, Jr19 6.92

Oregon SOTravonn White21 6.92

Florida Stat JRKeniel Grant22 6.96

Oklahoma SOBennie Wesley23 6.97

Texas A&M FREdward Davis24 7.00

Florida JRShayne Rodney25 7.01

Oklahoma Sta FRAnthony Grogan26 7.04

Florida SODamien Daniels27 7.05

Arkansas JRJosh Washington28 7.06

UCLA JRAustin Hazel29 7.19

Iowa State FRTrevor Ryen30 7.19

LSU JRTinashe Mutanga--- FS

LSU JRNethaneel Mitchell-Blake--- FS

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 6.46 Terrence Trammell2/15/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRJohn Teeters1 6.54   10

Arkansas SRJarrion Lawson2 6.62   8

Arkansas SOKenzo Cotton3 6.68   6

Florida FRRyan Clark4 6.70   5

Florida Stat FRDarryl Haraway5 6.71   4

Oklahoma SRTraveyon Armstrong6 6.74   3

Texas A&M SRDevin Jenkins7 6.80   2

Oregon FRKirk Merritt8 6.83   1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 20.10 Wallace Spearmon3/11/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Texas A&M SRDevin Jenkins1 20.77   10

Arkansas SOKenzo Cotton2 20.78   8

UCLA FRRai Benjamin3 21.17   6

Georgia SORaytez Jenkins4 21.35   5

Arkansas SOKemar Mowatt5 21.36   4

Texas A&M FREdward Davis6 21.37   3

Georgia JRMaurice Freeman7 21.39   2

Oregon JRMarcus Chambers8 21.40   1

Georgia SRAyrian Evans9 21.42

Arkansas SRZach Riley10 21.48

Iowa FRMar'yea Harris11 21.59

Arkansas SODavon Anderson12 21.68

Arkansas SRRyan Green13 21.69

Arkansas SRAnthony Blakely14 21.78

Iowa JRVinnie Saucer15 21.79

Iowa JRBrendan Thompson16 21.84

Iowa FRChristian Brissett17 21.86

UCLA JRJonny Moniz18 21.86

UCLA SOLeon Powell19 21.90

Iowa FRDeJuan Frye20 21.92

Arkansas JRJosh Washington21 21.94

Florida Stat JRJamal Pitts22 22.00

Oklahoma SOBennie Wesley23 22.01

Florida SRArman Hall24 22.01

Florida Stat SRAlistair Moona25 22.13

Florida Stat FREdward Clarke26 22.18

Oklahoma Sta FRAnthony Grogan27 22.32

Iowa SRNicholas Aly28 22.35

Iowa JRJared Ganschow29 22.43

Iowa State FRTrevor Ryen29 22.43

Iowa State FRWyatt Rhoads31 23.43

Florida SRAntwan Wright--- DNF

Florida FRRyan Clark--- DQ

Florida JRShayne Rodney--- DQ

Oklahoma Sta SRSharod Selph--- DQ

Florida Stat FRDarryl Haraway--- DQ

Georgia JRReggie Glover--- DQ

Florida Stat FRRaheem Robinson--- DQ

Arkansas SRMarqueze Washington--- DQ

Florida FRMichael Timpson, Jr--- DQ

LSU JRTinashe Mutanga--- DQ

Florida SODamien Daniels--- DQ

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Randal Tyson: 44.57 Kerron Clement3/12/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
LSU JRMichael Cherry1 45.78   10

Texas A&M JRFred Kerley2 46.48   8

Florida FRKunle Fasasi3 46.68   6
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Randal Tyson Track Complex
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Results
LSU SRFitzroy Dunkley4 46.75   5

Arkansas SOJamarco Stephen5 46.85   4

LSU JRLamar Bruton6 46.87   3

LSU SRCyril Grayson7 46.95   2

Iowa FRMar'yea Harris8 47.10   1

Florida JREric Futch9 47.53

Arkansas FRObi Igbokwe10 47.61

Florida SOTJ Holmes11 47.77

Florida JRNick Uruburu12 48.24

Iowa JRMitch Wolff13 48.47

Oregon JRBen Thiel14 48.52

Iowa State SRDeon Sanders15 48.83

Florida Stat SRRicardo Roy16 48.86

Florida Stat SRStephen Sutherland17 48.88

Oklahoma Sta SOBrandon Singleton18 48.95

UCLA JRJonny Moniz19 49.36

Iowa JRJared Ganschow20 49.38

Iowa FRDeJuan Frye21 49.47

Florida SOJabari Hill22 49.51

Iowa State JRDerek Jones23 49.54

Oklahoma Sta SOTyler Jackson24 49.78

Florida SRGabriel Aird25 49.80

Iowa State FRDavis Eldridge26 49.94

Oklahoma Sta FRTanner Green27 49.94

Iowa State SOElijah Young28 49.96

Iowa State SRJacob Hoogensen29 49.98

Oklahoma Sta FRChance Galloway30 50.60

Oklahoma Sta FRBrayden Brock31 50.85

Florida SRNajee Glass--- DQ

LSU JRMatt Rhorer--- DQ

 
Men 400 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
LSU JRMichael Cherry1 45.78

Texas A&M JRFred Kerley2 46.48

Florida FRKunle Fasasi3 46.68

LSU SRFitzroy Dunkley4 46.75

LSU JRLamar Bruton5 46.87

Arkansas FRObi Igbokwe6 47.61

Florida SRNajee Glass--- DQ

 
Men 800 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas FRCarlton Orange1 1:47.38

LSU JRBlair Henderson2 1:48.42

UCLA SRNick Hartle3 1:49.60

Georgia SRChristian Harrison4 1:49.73

Arkansas SRRyan Thomas5 1:57.58

Oregon SONiki Franzmair--- DNF

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Randal Tyson: 1:45.33 Patrick Nduwimana3/10/2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas FRCarlton Orange1 1:47.38   10

LSU JRBlair Henderson2 1:48.42   8

Oregon SRGrant Grosvenor3 1:49.26   6

Iowa SOCarter Lilly4 1:49.37   5

UCLA SRNick Hartle5 1:49.60   4

Georgia SRChristian Harrison6 1:49.73   3

Florida Stat JRJake Burton7 1:49.97   2

Georgia SRKisean Smith8 1:50.07   1

Texas A&M SOEfrain Hernandez9 1:50.36

Iowa State SRBrandon Wheat10 1:50.37

Florida Stat SROtniel Teixeira11 1:50.46

LSU SOJack Wilkes12 1:50.66

Oklahoma Sta JRTre'Tez Kinnaird13 1:50.87

Oklahoma SRAllen Eke14 1:50.99

Arkansas SRAndrew Pisechko15 1:51.11

Iowa State SRJacob Aune16 1:51.15

Arkansas FRCameron Griffith17 1:51.30

Oklahoma SRZac Randall18 1:51.41

Oklahoma Sta JRMatthew Fayers19 1:52.01

Oklahoma Sta JRBradley Johnson20 1:52.14

Iowa SRWill Teubel21 1:52.49

Iowa FRPavlo Hutsalyuk22 1:52.77

Texas A&M FRJaQwae Ellison23 1:52.90

Oklahoma FRBlake Yount24 1:52.93

Georgia FRJeramey Hampton25 1:53.08

Florida Stat SOMatthew Magee26 1:53.11

Oklahoma Sta FRTrenton Daniels27 1:53.15

UCLA FRArturo Sotomayor28 1:53.24

Oklahoma SOJacob Goldberg29 1:53.32

Texas A&M SOIan Cazares30 1:53.38

Iowa SORyan Dorman31 1:53.53

Arkansas JRNoah Findlay32 1:53.56

Texas A&M JRGaines Kinsey33 1:53.65

Oklahoma Sta SORyan Wheatley34 1:53.91

Arkansas FREthan Moehn35 1:54.09

Florida Stat SOMatthew Butler36 1:54.54

Arkansas FRNoah Arrindell37 1:56.73

Arkansas SRRyan Thomas38 1:57.58

Oregon SONiki Franzmair--- DNF

 
Men 1 Mile Run

Randal Tyson: 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat2/11/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon JREdward Cheserek1 3:57.38   10

Oregon SOBlake Haney2 3:59.10   8

Oregon JRSam Prakel3 4:00.13   6

Oklahoma JRJacob Burcham4 4:00.43   5

Iowa State JRChristian DeLago5 4:00.97   4

Oregon SRRyan Gil6 4:02.32   3
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Results
Oklahoma Sta SRVegard Oelstad7 4:04.15   2

Oklahoma JRDylan Blankenbaker8 4:04.34   1

Oklahoma Sta JRCraig Nowak9 4:04.75

Arkansas SOAusten Dalquist10 4:05.31

Florida Stat JRHarry Mulenga11 4:07.03

UCLA SRFerdinand Edman12 4:07.22

Iowa State FRNathan Rodriguez13 4:07.89

UCLA SRAustin O'Neil14 4:07.96

Iowa State FRToby Hardwick15 4:08.05

Georgia SRSteven Spevacek16 4:08.05

Arkansas JRCale Wallace17 4:09.05

Oklahoma Sta SOCerake Geberkidane18 4:09.41

Georgia SRZack Sims19 4:09.72

LSU FRDajour Braxton20 4:10.65

Texas A&M JRRyan Teel21 4:10.90

Arkansas JRKyle Hosting22 4:11.84

Georgia SOBryan Kamau23 4:11.88

Georgia JRSid Vaughn24 4:13.30

Oklahoma Sta FRBryce Balenseifen25 4:13.87

Texas A&M JRAaron Murray26 4:14.23

Oklahoma SOLiam Meirow27 4:14.33

Georgia JRJimmy Hicks28 4:14.46

Florida JRAndres Arroyo29 4:15.67

Oklahoma Sta SOJoshua Thompson30 4:15.73

Arkansas JRAidan Swain31 4:17.08

Oregon FRMatthew Maton32 4:17.52

Oklahoma Sta FRMiles Yapp33 4:25.64

Oklahoma Sta JRBrigham Hedges--- DNF

Oregon SRChris Brewer--- DNF

 
Men 1 Mile Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon JREdward Cheserek1 3:57.38

Oregon SOBlake Haney2 3:59.10

Oregon JRSam Prakel3 4:00.13

Oklahoma JRJacob Burcham4 4:00.43

Iowa State JRChristian DeLago5 4:00.97

Oregon SRRyan Gil6 4:02.32

Oklahoma Sta SRVegard Oelstad7 4:04.15

Arkansas SOAusten Dalquist8 4:05.31

UCLA SRAustin O'Neil9 4:07.96

Arkansas JRCale Wallace10 4:09.05

Florida JRAndres Arroyo11 4:15.67

Oregon FRMatthew Maton12 4:17.52

Oregon SRChris Brewer--- DNF

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Randal Tyson: 7:38.30 Boaz Cheboiywo2/14/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas SOAlex George1 8:09.79   10

Oregon SOJake Leingang2 8:10.11   8

Iowa State SRDaniel Everett3 8:11.24   6

Arkansas SRGabe Gonzales4 8:11.31   5

Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Florida SRJimmy Clark5 8:12.59   4

Iowa State SRBrian Llamas6 8:12.86   3

Texas A&M JRCameron Villarreal7 8:14.02   2

Florida SREddie Garcia8 8:16.15   1

Arkansas FRAndrew Ronoh9 8:19.49

Iowa State FRDan Curts10 8:20.02

UCLA SRLane Werley11 8:20.27

Florida Stat SOGrant Nykaza12 8:22.53

Texas A&M SOAlex Riba13 8:23.38

Oklahoma Sta SRBrian Gohlke14 8:25.31

Oklahoma Sta FRChristian Liddell15 8:29.99

Florida FRMagnus Pettersen16 8:30.92

Florida FRJack Beitter17 8:31.16

Florida SOCarlos Miranda18 8:31.21

Florida SRCharles Chambers19 8:31.85

Iowa State FRJosef Andrews20 8:33.96

Florida JRMac Reynolds21 8:38.54

Florida Stat FRAndrew Coscoran22 8:42.81

Georgia JRMorgan Malanoski23 8:44.02

Florida FRNick Diaz24 8:55.82

Arkansas FREthan Moehn--- DNF

Oklahoma Sta SRChad Noelle--- DNF

 
Men 3000 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas SOAlex George1 8:09.79

Oregon SOJake Leingang2 8:10.11

Iowa State SRDaniel Everett3 8:11.24

Arkansas SRGabe Gonzales4 8:11.31

Florida SRJimmy Clark5 8:12.59

Iowa State SRBrian Llamas6 8:12.86

Texas A&M JRCameron Villarreal7 8:14.02

Florida SREddie Garcia8 8:16.15

Arkansas FRAndrew Ronoh9 8:19.49

UCLA SRLane Werley10 8:20.27

Arkansas FREthan Moehn--- DNF

Oklahoma Sta SRChad Noelle--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Randal Tyson: 13:17.89 Bekana Daba2/13/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Texas A&M JRAustin Wells1 14:19.88   10

Texas A&M SOChristian Farris2 14:43.25   8

Arkansas FRStephen Mugeche3 15:09.48   6

Arkansas SONick Costanza4 16:52.84   5
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Results
 

Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Randal Tyson: 7.42 Terrence Trammell2/15/2003

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Iowa JRAaron Mallett1 7.71Q

Oregon SODevon Allen2 7.76Q

Arkansas SODavon Anderson3 7.94q

Florida SOYanick Hart4 7.95q

Iowa FRChris Douglas5 8.07q

UCLA SOMisana Viltz6 8.07q

Florida JRCaleb Chambliss7 8.15q

Florida JRMarques Burgman8 8.22q

Florida SRMoriel Pitt9 8.25

Texas A&M JRLindon Victor10 8.38

Texas A&M SRDaniel Martin11 8.47

LSU JRJordan Moore--- FS

Arkansas SOKemar Mowatt--- FS

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Randal Tyson: 7.42 Terrence Trammell2/15/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iowa JRAaron Mallett1 7.72   10

Oregon SODevon Allen2 7.74   8

Arkansas SODavon Anderson3 7.85   6

Florida SOYanick Hart4 7.87   5

UCLA SOMisana Viltz5 8.04   4

Iowa FRChris Douglas6 8.09   3

Florida JRCaleb Chambliss7 8.14   2

Florida JRMarques Burgman8 8.20   1

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

First two secionts run @ 4:20pm

Remainder at 4:40pm
Randal Tyson: 3:01.96 USA2/11/2006

Clement, Spearmon, Williamson, Wariner

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
LSU1 3:04.46   10

1) Cyril Grayson SR 2) Lamar Bruton JR

3) Michael Cherry JR 4) Fitzroy Dunkley SR

Florida2 3:08.44   8

1) Kunle Fasasi FR 2) Eric Futch JR

3) TJ Holmes SO 4) Nick Uruburu JR

Arkansas3 3:08.86   6

1) Marqueze Washington SR 2) Jamarco Stephen SO

3) Obi Igbokwe FR 4) Davon Anderson SO

Texas A&M4 3:10.77   5

1) Robert Grant SO 2) Fred Kerley JR

3) Hector Hernandez SR 4) JaQwae Ellison FR

Iowa5 3:10.82   4

1) Mitch Wolff JR 2) DeJuan Frye FR

3) Carter Lilly SO 4) Mar'yea Harris FR

Finals ...   (Men 4x400 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

Georgia6 3:11.68   3

1) Ayrian Evans SR 2) Reggie Glover JR

3) Raytez Jenkins SO 4) Maurice Freeman JR

BIowa7 3:16.57

1) Daniel Gardarsson SO 2) Ryan Dorman SO

3) Will Teubel SR 4) Pavlo Hutsalyuk FR

BArkansas8 3:16.61

1) Anthony Blakely SR 2) Ryan Green SR

3) Zach Riley SR 4) Noah Arrindell FR

Iowa State9 3:16.68   2

1) Davis Eldridge FR 2) Deon Sanders SR

3) Derek Jones JR 4) Elijah Young SO

BGeorgia10 3:18.18

Florida State11 3:18.45   1

1) Ricardo Roy SR 2) Otniel Teixeira SR

3) Jake Burton JR 4) Matthew Magee SO

Oklahoma State12 3:20.67

1) Brandon Singleton SO 2) Tyler Jackson SO

3) Tanner Green FR 4) Anthony Grogan FR

BOklahoma State13 3:22.29

1) Ryan Wheatley SO 2) Chance Galloway FR

3) Brayden Brock FR 4) Trenton Daniels FR

Oregon--- DQ

1) Ben Thiel JR 2) Marcus Chambers JR

3) Devon Allen SO 4) Grant Grosvenor SR
 

Men Distance Medley
Randal Tyson: 9:25.97 Texas2/15/2008

Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Oregon1 9:30.95   10

1) Blake Haney SO 2) Ben Thiel JR

3) Niki Franzmair SO 4) Edward Cheserek JR

Oklahoma State2 9:35.35   8

1) Matthew Fayers JR 2) Brandon Singleton SO

3) Bradley Johnson JR 4) Chad Noelle SR

Texas A&M3 9:35.62   6

1) Donavan Brazier FR 2) Robert Grant SO

3) Hector Hernandez SR 4) Cameron Villarreal JR

Arkansas4 9:36.77   5

1) Cale Wallace JR 2) Eric Janise JR

3) Ryan Thomas SR 4) Austen Dalquist SO

Oklahoma5 9:37.28   4

1) Allen Eke SR 2) Traveyon Armstrong SR

3) Jacob Goldberg SO 4) Jacob Burcham JR

UCLA6 9:38.77   3

1) Ferdinand Edman SR 2) Rai Benjamin FR

3) Nick Hartle SR 4) Austin O'Neil SR

LSU7 9:42.56   2

1) Jack Wilkes SO 2) Matt Rhorer JR

3) Blair Henderson JR 4) Dajour Braxton FR



Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:54 PM  1/30/2016  Page 11

Razorback Invitational - 1/29/2016 to 1/30/2016

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Results
BOklahoma State8 9:56.43

1) Joshua Thompson SO 2) Tyler Jackson SO

3) Tre'Tez Kinnaird JR 4) Vegard Oelstad SR

BArkansas9 9:59.48

1) Cameron Griffith FR 2) Noah Arrindell FR

3) Kyle Hosting JR 4) Noah Findlay JR
 

Men High Jump

Progresssion: 2.04-2.09-2.14-2.18-2.21-2.24-2.27

Randal Tyson: 2.35m Derek Drouin3/9/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas JRKen LeGassey1 2.14m   10

Texas A&M JRSamuel McSwain2 2.14m   8

Oklahoma SOCarl Williams3 2.09m   5.5

UCLA SOSage Stone3 2.09m   5.5

UCLA JRCody Crampton5 2.09m   4

Oklahoma SOShonderius Howard6 2.04m   1.2

Oregon SRBradley Laubacher6 2.04m   1.2

Arkansas SRAlex Campbell6 2.04m   1.2

Florida Stat SRCristobal Hurtado-Arteaga6 2.04m   1.2

Iowa State SOJalen Ford6 2.04m   1.2

Iowa SRKevin Spejcher11 2.04m

Oregon FRBen Milligan12 2.04m

Oklahoma JRGarrison LeRock12 2.04m

Florida Stat SRNick Medich--- NH

Oklahoma Sta FRReid Joyner--- NH

Iowa FRPeter Andreano--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

Progression: 4.91-4.5.06-5.21-5.36-5.46-5.56
Randal Tyson: 5.85m Jeff Harwig2/12/2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Texas A&M FRJacob Wooten1 5.36m   10

Texas A&M SRChase Wolfle2 5.21m   7

Texas A&M SOAudie Wyatt2 5.21m   7

Florida SOAaron Owens4 5.21m   5

Oregon JRCole Walsh5 5.21m   4

Texas A&M SOCarl Johansson6 5.06m   3

LSU JRCameron Robichaux7 5.06m   2

Oklahoma JRTanner Williams8 4.91m   1

Florida FRHarry Glasser9 4.91m

LSU FRChadd Burns9 4.91m

Florida SRJared Watkins11 4.91m

UCLA JRReed Scale--- NH

Iowa FRAndy Jatis--- NH

LSU SOJonathon Nelsen--- NH

Florida Stat JRCayman Ellis--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

Randal Tyson: 8.41m Savante Stringfellow2/13/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas SRJarrion Lawson1 8.17m   10

Finals ...   (Men Long Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Florida SOKeAndre Bates2 7.93m   8

Florida Stat SRStefan Brits3 7.72m   6

Texas A&M SOWill Williams4 7.64m   5

Oregon SOTravonn White5 7.61m   4

Arkansas JRAndreas Trajkovski6 7.55m   3

Texas A&M SRLathone Collie7 7.39m   1.5

Oregon SONate Moore7 7.39m   1.5

Oklahoma Sta FRJacob Fincham-Dukes9 7.36m

Texas A&M SRLatario Collie10 7.34m

Florida Stat JRKeniel Grant11 7.33m

UCLA JRAustin Hazel12 7.32m

Oklahoma FRGreg Vann13 7.30m

Arkansas SOBrandon Workman14 7.10m

Oklahoma JRHayden McClain15 7.07m

Iowa State FRChandler Diercks16 7.04m

Texas A&M JRLindon Victor16 7.04m

Iowa SRKerry Dean Jr.18 7.00m

Arkansas JRKurt Jenner19 6.97m

LSU SODa'Quan Bellard20 6.96m

Oklahoma Sta JRSimon Imagbe21 6.79m

Oklahoma Sta SOArlando Brewer-Johnson22 6.78m

Oklahoma Sta JRJerel Morrow23 6.77m

Texas A&M SRDaniel Martin24 6.57m

Arkansas JRTrae Carey--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Randal Tyson: 17.39m Will Claye2/11/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Arkansas JRClive Pullen1 16.04m   10

Iowa State FRAlexandru Mitirica2 15.97m   8

Texas A&M SRLatario Collie3 15.93m   6

LSU JRJonathan Pitt4 15.73m   5

Oklahoma JRHayden McClain5 15.72m   4

Texas A&M SRLathone Collie6 15.70m   3

Florida SOKeAndre Bates7 15.69m   2

Texas A&M JRJeffrey Prothro8 15.60m   1

Oregon SONate Moore9 15.56m

Arkansas SORubin Owens10 15.10m

Florida Stat FRAshton Butler11 14.73m

Florida Stat FRArmani Wallace12 14.62m

UCLA FRCJ Alumbres13 14.52m

LSU SODa'Quan Bellard14 14.32m

Oklahoma FRGreg Vann15 13.76m

 
Men Shot Put

Randal Tyson: 22.40m Adam Nelson2/15/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UCLA SRNicholas Scarvelis1 20.21m   10

Georgia SRAshinia Miller2 19.85m   8

Georgia FRDenzel Comenentia3 18.81m   6

Oklahoma SRChase Sammons4 18.77m   5
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Iowa State SRJan Jeuschede5 18.42m   4

UCLA SOBraheme Days6 18.23m   3

UCLA FRDotun Ogundeji7 18.13m   2

Iowa JRAvery Meyers8 17.99m   1

Oregon JRRyan Hunter-Simms9 17.97m

Texas A&M JRJeff Bartlett10 17.23m

Florida Stat SOBenjamin Bonhurst11 17.12m

Florida Stat JRChadrick DaCosta12 17.02m

Arkansas SRDevin Randall13 16.40m

Oregon FRAmir Patterson14 16.38m

Arkansas FRSam Kempka15 15.92m

Arkansas FRJeff Rogers16 15.90m

Arkansas FRErich Sullins17 14.99m

Texas A&M JRLindon Victor18 13.65m

Arkansas JRBrad Culp19 12.33m

 
Men Weight Throw

Randal Tyson: 24.21m Libor Charfreitag2/14/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon SRGreg Skipper1 22.00m   10

LSU JRJohnnie Jackson2 20.72m   8

LSU SRDavid Collins3 20.63m   6

Georgia JRAlex Poursanidis4 20.14m   5

LSU SRPatrick Geers5 19.97m   4

Arkansas FRErich Sullins6 18.09m   3

Oregon SOCullen Prena7 18.01m   2

Oklahoma JRCharles Nguyen8 17.85m   1

Arkansas SRDevin Randall9 17.64m

Iowa State SOChris Celona10 16.74m

Arkansas FRSam Kempka11 16.51m

UCLA FRDotun Ogundeji12 15.44m

 
Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SOKarl Saluri1 6.91   915

Oklahoma SOSteven Jazdyk2 6.92   911

Georgia SRGarrett Scantling3 6.99   886

Georgia JRDevon Williams4 7.00   882

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval5 7.04   868

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus6 7.09   851

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson7 7.09   851

Oregon JRMitch Modin8 7.12   840

Arkansas SRLane Austell9 7.20   813

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg10 7.23   802

Oregon SRAlec Fellows11 7.28   785

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo12 7.31   775

Oregon SOJoe Delgado13 7.35   762

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty14 7.36   759

Oregon SRBlake Kemp15 7.38   752

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble16 7.49   716

 
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oregon SOJoe Delgado1 2:38.00   896

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus2 2:38.49   890

Georgia SOKarl Saluri3 2:39.77   876

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty4 2:41.19   860

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson5 2:42.95   841

Arkansas SRLane Austell6 2:43.90   831

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval7 2:47.76   789

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo8 2:49.05   776

Oregon JRMitch Modin9 2:52.47   740

Oregon SRBlake Kemp10 2:52.91   735

Georgia JRDevon Williams11 2:52.98   735

Georgia SRGarrett Scantling12 2:54.57   718

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble13 2:59.20   672

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg14 3:02.96   636

 
Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia JRDevon Williams1 7.85   1,020

Georgia SRGarrett Scantling2 7.96   992

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval3 8.21   930

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson4 8.38   888

Arkansas SRLane Austell5 8.46   869

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo6 8.48   865

Georgia SOKarl Saluri7 8.51   858

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg8 8.56   846

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty9 8.61   834

Oregon JRMitch Modin10 8.67   820

Oregon SRAlec Fellows11 8.68   818

Oregon SOJoe Delgado12 8.74   804

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus13 8.81   788

Oregon SRBlake Kemp14 8.81   788

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble15 9.24   694

 
Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SRMaicel Uibo1 2.11m   906

Georgia SRGarrett Scantling2 2.02m   822

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval3 1.99m   794

Oregon JRMitch Modin4 1.96m   767

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson4 1.96m   767

Oregon SRAlec Fellows6 1.93m   740

Georgia JRDevon Williams7 1.90m   714

Oregon SOJoe Delgado7 1.90m   714

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg9 1.87m   687

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty9 1.87m   687

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus9 1.87m   687

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble12 1.84m   661

Oregon SRBlake Kemp12 1.84m   661

Georgia SOKarl Saluri14 1.81m   636
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Arkansas SRLane Austell15 1.78m   610

 
Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SRGarrett Scantling1 5.10m   941

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo2 4.90m   880

Oregon SRBlake Kemp3 4.70m   819

Georgia SOKarl Saluri3 4.70m   819

Arkansas SRLane Austell5 4.50m   760

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval6 4.40m   731

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson7 4.30m   702

Oregon JRMitch Modin7 4.30m   702

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus9 4.20m   673

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty9 4.20m   673

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble9 4.20m   673

Oregon SOJoe Delgado9 4.20m   673

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg13 3.90m   590

Georgia JRDevon Williams--- NH

 
Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia JRDevon Williams1 7.57m   952

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval2 7.42m   915

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo3 7.32m   891

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson4 7.23m   869

Georgia SOKarl Saluri5 7.17m   854

Georgia SRGarrett Scantling6 7.10m   838

Oregon JRMitch Modin7 7.01m   816

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus8 6.77m   760

Oregon SOJoe Delgado9 6.64m   729

Arkansas SRLane Austell10 6.63m   727

Oregon SRBlake Kemp11 6.54m   707

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg12 6.51m   700

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty13 6.49m   695

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble14 6.16m   621

Oklahoma SOSteven Jazdyk15 6.13m   615

Oregon SRAlec Fellows--- FOUL

 
Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SRGarrett Scantling1 15.54m   823

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo2 14.53m   761

Georgia SOKarl Saluri3 13.99m   728

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson4 13.56m   701

Oregon JRMitch Modin5 13.41m   692

Georgia JRDevon Williams6 13.32m   687

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty7 12.94m   664

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval8 12.62m   644

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus9 12.44m   633

Oregon SOJoe Delgado10 12.40m   631

Oregon SRBlake Kemp11 11.83m   596

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble12 11.29m   563

Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Arkansas SRLane Austell13 11.22m   559

Oregon SRAlec Fellows14 10.90m   540

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg15 10.77m   532

 
Men Heptathlon

Randal Tyson: 6499 Ashton Eaton3/13/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgia SRGarrett Scantling1 6020   10

Georgia SRMaicel Uibo2 5854   8

Georgia SOKarl Saluri3 5686   6

Oklahoma SOThomas Cheval4 5671   5

Iowa State SRTaylor Sanderson5 5619   4

Oregon JRMitch Modin6 5377   3

Arkansas SODerek Jacobus7 5282   2

Oregon SOJoe Delgado8 5209   1

Iowa SOWilliam Dougherty9 5172

Arkansas SRLane Austell10 5169

Oregon SRBlake Kemp11 5058

Georgia JRDevon Williams12 4990

Florida Stat FRDante Newberg13 4793

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble14 4600

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Arkansas 127.5

2) Oregon 102

3) Georgia 76

4) Florida 70

5) Oklahoma State 57

6) LSU 50

7) Iowa State 44

8) Oklahoma 34

9) Texas A&M 28.5

10) Florida State 28

11) Iowa 16

12) UCLA 15

 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Arkansas 122.2

2) Texas A&M 105.5

3) Oregon 87.7

4) LSU 65

5) Georgia 57

6) Florida 47

7) UCLA 41.5

8) Oklahoma 35.7

9) Iowa State 32.2

10) Iowa 24

11) Oklahoma State 20

12) Florida State 14.2


